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cozvz BEDROOM - .
 WATERFRONT HOME

-'Eat -in. Kitchen,

| Asking $149,900.

living - rm. bDElEIS
; ‘woodstove & great lake view, sunpurch
- with walkout to large deck, separate boat

' hnuse!wnrkshnp All situated on large - EEEE. Ruike
private lot surrnunded by cedar hedge g

-- PRINCE“ALBEHT ¥

APPLE VALLEY
3+1 bdrm bungalow. Many features
include oak kitchen with w/o to screened
porch, finished_rec. rm. with Elmira
airtight and walkout, 2 - 4 pc.

$21 9, 900

CAWKEHS CREEK,

i "~ PORT PERRY
‘Spacious raised bungalow, large eat-in
kitchen with greenhouse nook, walkout

area, games and rec. rm., central air and,

washrooms, 60 oz. carpet professional
finishing and decor thruughuut Only '

S g large deck, large living rm. ancl dining - -

.......
......
-----

Building your future...”

Gwldcrest Homes
‘Iﬁeﬂomtemf

Thls isa coniem orary two- or 1hree- :
‘bedroom bungalow. with a touch of.
“the_past in its styling. The Spaclﬂus
- living room. makes ‘entertaining ‘easy,
as does the large kitchien and dinette
‘with a patio door leading to the wrap- '
aruundp deck. You will appreciate the .

convenience of -the ‘main’” flunr

laundry. ancl ﬂpnonal ensu:te
iy
P LI:‘L' ] T

$71 517 bl

- "'-'I-n-w L
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B -_‘_: ; (ON voun LOT) e,

Great Selectlon Great Savmgs..;;

2} B bungaInw Eat—m kitchen with walkout to

FE By W o ek R L R R u
SR ey g :

& Qualit Jeffrey built 3 bdrm.raised

.+ deck. Sun room off‘dining rm. Finished :
“family.rm. with brick fireplace. 3'pc.
"..*‘'washroom off rec. rm., greenbelt.lot to -
. south for privacy, view of Lake Scugog.
~Value plus fﬂr yuur dnllar Askmg

*‘*%‘ﬁ T SV Dot
g ! .

New kitchen, wiring, Jacuzzitub. Living-
- .rm. with airtlght stove, quality .thermo
.- -windows throughout. Ideal for. starter- -
- -home. Priced to sell

“T-nrlm:'.s..! i H__La. :‘ --' _+:~~ :
$189700 T et i T e

~kitchen.with hardwood flrs.'and walkout -
"'to large deck, finished basement has

".& .vac, on manicured.1.85 acres with’

vac, -economical gas heatlng Mature lot, -

' nearcv{ 1/2 acre. Oversized garage.
- Price f

or thls rnarket Askmg $1 99 '?OD '-

G reat Ideal :s o

Our dealer in Durham and York Reglon |5 . Ryt ';. .

Pinetree Systems Ltd.

Conc. 12 & Highway 46, 3:miles:North of Hi hway 7 ” © 8
Wﬁndwlle Ontarm KOM 210~ a0, i i -,;- B

(705) 432-2734 Tor Lme (41 6) 505 6043

. Over

- FIIVEHFFIONT CUSTOM BUILT. Superb
7% Brick raised bungalow, 3 bdrms.; sunken - Modular
-« livingroom. with f:e!dstuna flreplace -‘New DESlgns
OVEHLOOKING LAKE SCUGDG

2nd fireplace and games rm. Central air -
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L PRICES START FROM 549 454 INSTALI.ED GN ’I'GUR FOUNDAT!GN - i

oValue packed
starter -homes -
l‘n quurmus

executwe
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o $39 000 caII 935-9?77 to vlew

MWﬁM&

quickly. As_k_tng
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- pond and 142 ft. of riverfront. Offered at
- "'$295 Oﬂﬂ Please CHII 985-9777. .
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RE/MAX Scugeg realty Ilmlted
144 QUEEN STREET, PORT PERRY

independen t member bruker

985 4427 TOR. LINE:

134 OFFICES THFIDUGHDUT ONTAHID

'4'_2_8-_- 1:'3’32?

ROLLING 100 ACFIE

~RETREAT - .
Prwate treed property, sprl ng fed
ond, 3 bdrm. home with large

iving area, cathedral ceiling. che
wew 20 minutes N/E of Uxhndge i
3290 000. Contact Mark Pucknn*- .
935-4427 24 hr. pager.:

......
it 1T Mgl D e T

YOU DESERVE A HOME
‘ - LIKE THIS -

, Gnntempnrary 2 stnrey 3 +1
_bdrms., 3 baths, mostly finished .
. basement, gnurmat kitchen,
‘oversized, 3 car garage, quallty-
custom’ des:gned home. Port
Perry. $289,500. Contact Mark
.Puckrin* 985-442‘? 24 hr. pager. ;

COUNTFIY LIVING $259 900

Spacious 3 + 2 bdrm: hnme with .}
finished walkout basement, 32" x

40’ detached workshop. 10 acres,
nice view. Located 10 min. N/E of

‘Uxbridge, contact Mark Puckrin'

985-4427 24 hr. pager.’
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